
Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Reportable

Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Gaston County

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2013)

Registered Vehicles (2013)

Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2013)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

209,580

176,847

9

9

1020.80

281.73

1.12

94.59

4.39

29

85

4

Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

18

14.93

0.12

33.14

0.13

4

89

27

85

4.3%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 64

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled

Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$511,014,533

$2,438

$24.57

$2,890

10

67

59

48

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2013 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash

Fatal Injury

Injury

Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours

Hours

Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $87,199 76

345.8

2.8

$58,335

1.5
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9
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24.1%

6.8%
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4,725

29
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32

2,847

120 195
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7

98

7

202

4.8%
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6.9%
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33 34

40

5

2

5

39

12 12

13

1

0

1

9681

13

94

2

11

2

98

2014
Crashes Injuries

1,746

8.7%

6.3%

2,709

4,624

23

2,855

23

2,732

110 155

197

2

85

2

157

4.3%

8.7%

5.7%

5.7%

39 45

48

6

3

6

51

13 14

13

0

0

0

8070

14

81

3

8

3

83
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1,847

50.0%

7.1%

2,992

4,342

20

2,475

23

3,015

132 213

236

10

94

12

225

5.4%
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53 65
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2

1

2

67

15 16

15

0

0

0
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16

98

0

10

0
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20.0%

8.5%

2,983

4,426

15

2,597

16

2,999

155 232
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3

100

3
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5.8%

18.8%

7.8%

7.8%

40 44
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5

1

5

49

10 11
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0

0
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89

0
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18.8%

6.7%

2,859
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16

2,379

16

2,875

117 178
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3

111

3

181

5.6%
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33 38

36

2

1

2

40

9 10

9

0

0

0
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10

72

5

11

5
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1,782

24.3%

7.1%

2,872

4,451

21

2,648

22

2,894

127 195

229

5

98

5

200

5.2%

24.5%
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6.9%

40 45

45

4

2

4

49

12 13

12

0

0

0

13

75 88

87

2

10

2

90

Crashes Injuries
5 Year Avg.


